:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9464679

Jul 08, 2024 - 01:00 (UTC)

In epoch 295,771 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 454895 - 0.018700748 ETH®
53.85 USD

2 454896 - 0.064110055 ETH®
184.61 USD

3 454897 - 0.018927541 ETH®
54.50 USD

4 454898 - 0.018920460 ETH®
54.48 USD

S 454899 - 0.064223858 ETH®
184.94 USD

6 454900 - 0.018885838 ETH®
54.38 USD

7 454901 - 0.018864383 ETH®
54.32 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9464679
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/295771
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454895
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454896
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454897
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454898
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454899
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454900
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454901

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

1401114

Amount

- 0.064085621
184.54 USD

- 0.018760345
54.02 USD

- 0.018754582
54.00 USD

- 0.018881301
94.37 USD

- 0.018908090
54.44 USD

- 0.063732212
183.53 USD

- 0.018711201
53.88 USD

- 0.108636911
312.84 USD

- 0.018729588
53.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.045140402
129.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454902
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454903
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454904
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454905
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454913
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454941
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454942
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454943
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/454944
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1401114

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



