

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 01:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9464679

DATE & TIME Jul 08, 2024 · 01:00 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 295,771 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>454895</u>	- 0.018700748 ETH � 53.85 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>454896</u>	- 0.064110055 ETH � 184.61 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>454897</u>	- 0.018927541 ETH � 54.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>454898</u>	- 0.018920460 ETH � 54.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>454899</u>	- 0.064223858 ETH � 184.94 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>454900</u>	- 0.018885838 ETH � 54.38 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>454901</u>	- 0.018864383 ETH � 54.32 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>454902</u>	- 0.064085621 ETH � 184.54 USD
9	<u>454903</u>	- 0.018760345 ETH � 54.02 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>454904</u>	- 0.018754582 ETH � 54.00 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>454905</u>	- 0.018881301 ETH � 54.37 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>454913</u>	- 0.018908090 ETH � 54.44 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>454941</u>	- 0.063732212 ETH � 183.53 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>454942</u>	- 0.018711201 ETH � 53.88 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>454943</u>	- 0.108636911 ETH � 312.84 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>454944</u>	- 0.018729588 ETH � 53.93 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1401114</u>	+ 0.045140402 ETH � 129.99 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.